NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Internationally Approved TV Rated Rockers  Series JW
Distinctive Characteristics
Industry’s first molded rocker with TV rating.  Designed to
handle large inrush current.  JWM models certified for TV-5
rating and JWL models for TV-8 rating.
Special 5A @ 72V DC rating for JWL models to use
in worldwide telecommunication equipment for

Note:  JWMW avail-
able with black only.
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 RJW
Black Housing
DPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
CIRCUITS
1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
BARRIER TYPES
R No Barrier
B With Barrier
Note:  JWMW combines
with code R only.
2
IMPORTANT:
Standard markings: TV Rating, UL,
C-UL, CSA, & VDE.
Specific models & ratings for
international approvals noted on
General Specifications page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JWL21RC2A
Red Rocker Cap
with International ON-OFF Symbols
in Vertical Orientation
C
RATINGS
M TV-5 Rated
10A @ 125/250V AC
MW Panel Seal  TV-5 Rated
10A @ 125/250V AC
L TV-8 Rated
16A @ 125/250V AC
CAP COLORS
A Black
B Ivory
C Red
H Gray
Note:  JWMW available
with black or red only.
POLES
1  SPST
 SPDT
2 * DPST
DPDT
* DPST must have interna-
tional ON-OFF symbols
for VDE approval.
TV-8 Rated
16A @ 125/250V AC
2 A
INSCRIPTION
ORIENTATION
No
Code No Inscription
1 Horizontal
2 Vertical
These are inscriptions for
Single Throw models only.
L
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Internationally Approved TV Rated Rockers  Series JW
M
Panel Seal TV-5 Rated Power Level 10A @ 125/250V AC
TV-5 Rated Power Level 10A @ 125/250V AC
TV-8 Rated Power Level 16A @ 125/250V AC
MW
L
RATINGS
BARRIER TYPES & COLORS
Rocker Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up Note: Terminal numbers are not actually
  on the switch.  Actuator positions oriented
  with switch part number facing front.
SP
JWM11
JWMW11
JWL11
ON NONE OFF 1-1b OPEN OPEN SPST
SP
JWM12
JWMW12
JWL12
ON NONE ON 1-1b OPEN 1-1a SPDT
DP
JWM21
JWMW21
JWL21
ON NONE OFF 1-1b
2-2b OPEN OPEN DPST